
Jr Individuals - Week 3 MNTC @ Doniphan - 3/28/2026

Name School/Club Team Gender Squad Post 16-1 16-2 Tot Tie Break Out Of Award

Lupkes, 
Wyndser

Minden Jr M1nden 1 Female 8 3 24 24 48

Carmin, Addie Doniphan Jr Doniphan 
1

Female 4 3 20 22 42

Young, Jayden Centura Jr Centura 1 Female 15 5 19 18 37

Janda, Marissa Centura Jr Centura 1 Female 15 2 18 19 37

Blasé, Sophie Northwest  Jr NW 4 Female 34 4 17 20 37

Albers, Paityn Ravenna Jr Ravenna 
1

Female 6 2 19 17 36

Dillon, Anna Gothenburg 
Jr

Goth 2 Female 32 3 18 18 36

Svoboda, 
Cecilia

Oak Creek Jr OK 1 Female 10 5 18 16 34

Cadwalader, 
Emilyn

Northwest  Jr NW 6 Female 36 2 18 16 34

Behrendt, 
Remington

Ravenna Jr Ravenna 
1

Female 6 1 16 18 34

Grupe, Liz Northwest  Jr NW 4 Female 34 2 16 18 34

Nelson, Berklie Merrick 
County 4H Jr

Merrick 1 Female 3 3 18 15 33

Behrendt, 
Raegan

Ravenna Jr Ravenna 
2

Female 24 1 18 14 32

Tomsen, Taya Minden Jr M1nden 3 Female 26 1 16 16 32

VanOvereem, 
Hope

Doniphan Jr Doniphan 
2

Female 5 1 13 17 30

Hewitt, Amelia Rep Valley Jr RV 3 Female 19 5 14 14 28

Oberg, Gentry Minden Jr M1nden 4 Female 27 3 10 10 20

Vandenberg, 
Hensley

Oak Creek Jr OK 2 Female 28 4 10 9 19

Lamphiear, 
Laura

Centura Jr Centura 1 Female 15 3 7 12 19

Hopkins, 
Camille

Centura Jr Centura 1 Female 15 4 9 9 18

Engel, Bresksly Northwest  Jr NW 7 Female 52 1 8 9 17

Munsinger, 
Riley

Ravenna Jr Ravenna 
2

Female 24 3 7 10 17



Name School/Club Team Gender Squad Post 16-1 16-2 Tot Tie Break Out Of Award

Arnold, Ella Doniphan Jr Doniphan 
4

Female 23 1 5 10 15

Rodehorst, 
Alaina

Northwest  Jr NW 6 Female 36 4 6 5 11

Roberts, 
Morganne

Merrick 
County 4H Jr

Merrick 2 Female 21 2 4 4 8

Dubas, Gage Northwest  Jr NW 1 Male 16 5 23 24 47

Wolfe, Kraesyn 
*

Rep Valley Jr RV 5 Male 21 5 24 21 45

Schneider, 
Wyatt

Gothenburg 
Jr

Goth 2 Male 32 1 21 24 45

Menke, Case Northwest  Jr NW 1 Male 16 4 22 22 44

Dueland, 
Bryson

Northwest  Jr NW 2 Male 17 1 21 23 44

Schimmer, 
Race

Northwest  Jr NW 1 Male 16 3 19 25 44

Gregg, Landon Doniphan Jr Doniphan 
1

Male 4 1 22 21 43

Hansen, 
Vincent

Minden Jr M1nden 1 Male 8 1 22 21 43

Scott, Asher Northwest  Jr NW 1 Male 16 1 22 21 43

Watts, Cash Doniphan Jr Doniphan 
1

Male 4 2 20 23 43

Miller, Maxx Cow Pasture Cow Past 
1

Male 12 1 23 18 41

Seiler, Gage Minden Jr M1nden 1 Male 8 2 21 20 41

Geer, David Northwest  Jr NW 3 Male 18 2 21 20 41

Halkyard, 
Brooks

Minden Jr M1nden 1 Male 8 5 20 21 41

Roy, Carter Northwest  Jr NW 2 Male 17 3 20 21 41

Almquist, 
Cooper

Rep Valley Jr RV 1 Male 1 1 19 22 41

Christensen, 
Bentley

Gothenburg 
Jr

Goth 1 Male 14 3 19 22 41

Suchy, Chance Oak Creek Jr OK 1 Male 10 2 20 20 40

Dinkler, Jacob Rep Valley Jr RV 3 Male 19 2 20 20 40

McCall, Jase Adams 
County Jr

Adams 
CO

Male 13 1 19 21 40



Name School/Club Team Gender Squad Post 16-1 16-2 Tot Tie Break Out Of Award

Warner, Amos Gothenburg 
Jr

Goth 1 Male 14 2 19 21 40

Simpson, Pacer Northwest  Jr NW 3 Male 18 1 19 21 40

Barrett, Von Cow Pasture Cow Past 
1

Male 12 3 17 23 40

Bivens, Paxton Doniphan Jr Doniphan 
2

Male 5 5 18 21 39

Wenninghoff, 
Gunner

Young Guns 
Jr

YG 1 Male 7 1 18 21 39

Wentworth, 
Wyatt

Young Guns 
Jr

YG 1 Male 7 3 17 22 39

Lidgett, 
Camden

Oak Creek Jr OK 1 Male 10 1 17 22 39

Oberg, Huntley Minden Jr M1nden 2 Male 9 2 21 17 38

Galaway, Grady Cow Pasture Cow Past 
1

Male 12 2 21 17 38

Ruzicka, Brody Northwest  Jr NW 2 Male 17 2 20 18 38

McNeill, 
Jackson

Rep Valley Jr RV 2 Male 2 3 19 19 38

Naden, Gage Doniphan Jr Doniphan 
1

Male 4 4 19 19 38

Noel, Landon Doniphan Jr Doniphan 
1

Male 4 5 19 19 38

Johnson, 
Zoriah

Doniphan Jr Doniphan 
2

Male 5 2 19 18 37

Wray, Max Cow Pasture Cow Past 
2

Male 30 2 19 18 37

Woods, 
Dawson

Oak Creek Jr OK 2 Male 28 5 18 19 37

Friesen, Cooper Northwest  Jr NW 4 Male 34 3 18 19 37

Tagel, Brexten Northwest  Jr NW 5 Male 35 3 18 19 37

Thompson, 
Kyler

Rep Valley Jr RV 1 Male 1 5 16 21 37

Lucas, 
Theodore

Northwest  Jr NW 5 Male 35 2 21 15 36

Bonifas, 
Bentley

Rep Valley Jr RV 1 Male 1 3 19 17 36

Ferris, Rex Merrick 
County 4H Jr

Merrick 1 Male 3 5 18 18 36



Name School/Club Team Gender Squad Post 16-1 16-2 Tot Tie Break Out Of Award

Forster, Trace Minden Jr M1nden 4 Male 27 4 18 18 36

Olson, Braxton Rep Valley Jr RV 1 Male 1 4 17 19 36

Burki, Jordan Minden Jr M1nden 1 Male 8 4 18 17 35

Sall, Shad Gothenburg 
Jr

Goth 1 Male 14 4 18 17 35

Kloepper, Kade Doniphan Jr Doniphan 
2

Male 5 4 17 18 35

Gottsch, Wyatt Minden Jr M1nden 2 Male 9 3 17 18 35

Noetzelman, 
Drake

Minden Jr M1nden 2 Male 9 4 17 18 35

Roy, Sawyer Loup Valley Jr Loup 
Valley

Male 11 2 17 18 35

Hall, Landon Northwest  Jr NW 3 Male 18 4 17 18 35

Arehart, Dexter Young Guns 
Jr

YG 2 Male 25 2 17 18 35

Goosic, Grady Northwest  Jr NW 5 Male 35 1 17 18 35

Moravec, Nate Oak Creek Jr OK 2 Male 28 1 16 19 35

Carter, Chase Oak Creek Jr OK 1 Male 10 4 15 20 35

Scott, Tilon Northwest  Jr NW 2 Male 17 5 19 15 34

Schutt, Stetson Northwest  Jr NW 1 Male 16 2 17 17 34

Hubl, Greyson Rep Valley Jr RV 2 Male 2 1 16 18 34

Plank, Tyson Young Guns 
Jr

YG1 Male 7 2 16 18 34

Jurgens, 
Jayden

Minden Jr M1nden 2 Male 9 1 15 19 34

Kucera, Keaton Rep Valley Jr RV 2 Male 2 2 19 14 33

Kohmetscher, 
Lane

Rep Valley Jr RV 1 Male 1 2 17 16 33

Blauhorn, 
Braxton

Merrick 
County 4H Jr

Merrick 1 Male 3 1 17 16 33

Cookus, Koen Oak Creek Jr OK 1 Male 10 3 15 18 33

Gottsch, Aiden Minden Jr M1nden 3 Male 26 2 15 18 33

Rotert, Kellan Cow Pasture Cow Past 
1

Male 12 5 14 19 33

Wagner, Gracin Young Guns 
Jr

YG 1 Male 7 4 12 21 33



Name School/Club Team Gender Squad Post 16-1 16-2 Tot Tie Break Out Of Award

Fielder, Kaleb Rep Valley Jr RV 4 Male 20 4 19 13 32

Lukert, Beau Oak Creek Jr OK 2 Male 28 2 16 16 32

Roth, Reid Oak Creek Jr OK 2 Male 28 3 16 16 32

Schleicher, 
Tripp

Merrick 
County 4H Jr

Merrick 1 Male 3 4 15 17 32

Bult, Blane Ravenna Jr Ravenna 
1

Male 6 5 15 17 32

Spilker, Colson Rep Valley Jr RV 3 Male 19 1 15 17 32

Stelk, Elijah Loup Valley Jr Loup 
Valley

Male 11 1 14 18 32

Barnes, Gus Gothenburg 
Jr

Goth 2 Male 32 5 13 19 32

Burkhardt, 
Kiptyn

Northwest  Jr NW 3 Male 18 5 20 11 31

Anderson, 
Hudson

Doniphan Jr Doniphan 
2

Male 5 3 16 15 31

Bonsack, 
Macon

Centura Jr Centura 1 Male 15 1 16 15 31

Connolley, 
Kendrick

Gothenburg 
Jr

Goth 2 Male 32 4 16 15 31

Jackson, Liam Young Guns 
Jr

YG 1 Male 7 5 15 16 31

Hansen, 
Berkley

Doniphan Jr Doniphan 
3

Male 22 2 15 16 31

Dietz, Samuel Northwest  Jr NW 2 Male 17 4 15 15 30

Grollmes, 
Logan

Minden Jr M1nden 2 Male 9 5 14 16 30

Viter, Deklan Gothenburg 
Jr

Goth 1 Male 14 1 12 18 30

L'Heureux, 
Drake

Rep Valley Jr RV 4 Male 20 2 11 19 30

Widen, Wyatt Rep Valley Jr RV 4 Male 20 1 16 13 29

Wray, Tate Cow Pasture Cow Past 
2

Male 30 3 16 13 29

Roberts, Kallen Merrick 
County 4H Jr

Merrick 2 Male 21 1 15 14 29

Albrecht, Eden Gothenburg 
Jr

Goth 2 Male 32 2 15 14 29



Name School/Club Team Gender Squad Post 16-1 16-2 Tot Tie Break Out Of Award

Moran, Henry Northwest  Jr NW 7 Male 52 3 15 14 29

Rutkowski, Ira Gothenburg 
Jr

Goth 1 Male 14 5 13 16 29

Kleier, Brooks Doniphan Jr Doniphan 
3

Male 22 3 13 16 29

Miller, Kason Cow Pasture Cow Past 
2

Male 30 1 13 16 29

DeBoer, 
Landon

Northwest  Jr NW 3 Male 18 3 12 17 29

Bloodgood, 
Gage

Centura Jr Centura 2 Male 33 2 11 18 29

Pofahl, Devin Rep Valley Jr RV 2 Male 2 4 15 13 28

Hoagland, Aric Rep Valley Jr RV 3 Male 19 3 15 13 28

Engel, Myer Northwest  Jr NW 7 Male 52 2 12 16 28

Newingham, 
Liam

Northwest  Jr NW 6 Male 36 3 16 11 27

Thompson, 
Oakley

Northwest  Jr NW 6 Male 36 5 14 13 27

Fellers, Brycen Ravenna Jr Ravenna 
2

Male 24 2 13 14 27

Arnold, Wyatt Doniphan Jr Doniphan 
3

Male 22 4 12 15 27

Reich, Miles Doniphan Jr Doniphan 
3

Male 22 5 10 17 27

Lammers, Rex Ravenna Jr Ravenna 
1

Male 6 4 13 13 26

Johnson, Noah Doniphan Jr Doniphan 
5

Male 21 4 14 11 25

Bennett, 
Quincey

Doniphan Jr Doniphan 
4

Male 23 4 12 13 25

Tagel, Jaxsen Northwest  Jr NW 5 Male 35 4 10 15 25

Kitt, Theron 
Dax

Northwest  Jr NW 5 Male 35 5 10 15 25

Kohmetscher, 
Coy

Rep Valley Jr RV 2 Male 2 5 9 16 25

Bachman, 
Jacob

Doniphan Jr Doniphan 
3

Male 22 1 14 10 24

Heath, Shawn Minden Jr M1nden 3 Male 26 5 13 11 24



Name School/Club Team Gender Squad Post 16-1 16-2 Tot Tie Break Out Of Award

Menke, Mason Rep Valley Jr RV 4 Male 20 3 11 13 24

Miller, Oliver Cow Pasture Cow Past 
2

Male 30 4 10 14 24

Myers, Max Merrick 
County 4H Jr

Merrick 1 Male 3 2 12 11 23

Wasick, Logan Northwest  Jr NW 4 Male 34 1 12 11 23

Hrasky, Cade Ravenna Jr Ravenna 
1

Male 6 3 10 13 23

Harrenstein, 
Michael

Doniphan Jr Doniphan 
4

Male 23 3 8 15 23

Forster, 
Grayden

Minden Jr M1nden 3 Male 26 3 10 12 22

Lucht, Max Young Guns 
Jr

YG 2 Male 25 3 9 13 22

Hadenfeldt, 
Sam

Centura Jr Centura 2 Male 33 1 12 9 21

Hewitt, Gabriel Rep Valley Jr RV 3 Male 19 4 8 13 21

Janecek, 
Brantkey

Cow Pasture Cow Past 
1

Male 12 4 11 9 20

Figueroa, 
Isaiah

Adams 
County Jr

Adams 
CO

Male 13 4 11 9 20

Kuehn, Eli Minden Jr M1nden 3 Male 26 4 11 9 20

Priaulx, Korben Adams 
County Jr

Adams 
CO

Male 13 2 10 10 20

Scribner, 
Creighton

Rep Valley Jr RV 4 Male 20 5 10 10 20

Galvan, Gage Northwest  Jr NW 4 Male 34 5 10 10 20

Busch, Tripp Loup Valley Jr Loup 
Valley

Male 11 3 12 7 19

Burki, Asa Minden Jr M1nden 4 Male 27 2 7 11 18

Armes, 
Langston

Doniphan Jr Doniphan 
4

Male 23 2 8 9 17

Heath, Shane Minden Jr M1nden 4 Male 27 1 7 9 16

Lenz, Mason Northwest  Jr NW 6 Male 36 1 9 5 14

Petersen, Liam Doniphan Jr Doniphan 
4

Male 23 5 5 6 11


